HARRISONVILLE, MO

Location

Planted: 04/18/2023

Previous Crop: Corn

Population: n/a

Soil Type: n/a

Plot Type: Strip

YIELD RANK COMPANY PRODUCT

1 Mustang XFS38623
2 Mustang XFS39123
3 Mustang XF42724
4 Mustang 4422XF
5 Mustang 4122XFS
S Mustang 4922XFS
7 Mustang XFS50223
8 Mustang 4221XFS

Each yield is adjusted to 15.5% moisture (corn) or 13.5% moisture (soybeans)

RM
3.8
39
4.2
4.4
41
49
5.0
4.2

AVERAGE:

MUSTANG

SEEDS

Roth Farms

Producer

Harvested: 10/06/2023

Tillage: Conventional

Yield Stability: Avgerage

Irrigation: Pivot
YIELD PAVG
68.6 115%
66.4 Mm%
62.5 105%
61.6 103%
55.9 94%
54.8 92%
53.9 90%
53.1 89%
59.6

Strip Plot: Yields are adjusted from the two nearest checks to accommodate for variability within the plot.
Replicated: Products replicated 3 times to determine average

TEST WEIGHT
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